ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
7604/7606-RGG/RGU/OGG/OGU
CoLomBo COFFEE /END TABLE

PART CHECGCK LIST

CODE COMPONENT QTY

[A| TABLE TOP 1
[B] LEG 2
[C] STRETCHER(W) 2
(D] STRETCHER(M) 1
[E] FITTING PACK 1

FITTING CHECK LIST

CODE COMPONENT QTY

BoLT on—— 4

OD2]SFRING WASHER M6 & 4

Please do not discard any of the packaging until you
have checked all the parts and the packs of fittings.

FLAT WASHER M6 ® 4
D-WASHER @) 4
HEXAGON-NUT M6 @ 4
SPRING WASHER MB @ 2
O7] FLAT wASHER M8 2
HEXABON-NUT M8 @) 2
END COVER 7, 2
SPANNER % 1
1] SPANNER-ROUND QZZED 1
BUMP ON (@) 4

page 1 of 1




